

## PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

### Chicken Panang with potato

<b>Type:</b>	Wet pouch																												
<b>Material name:</b>	Chicken Panang with potato																												
<b>Net weight:</b>	400 g																												
<b>Packaging:</b>	Retort pouch PET12 µ/ AL 9µ/NY15µ/ CPP70µ																												
<b>Ingredients:</b>	Potato (33%), water, chicken (19%), coconut milk, sunflower seed oil, panang curry paste (4.1%- lemongrass, shallot, garlic, chili, galangal, kaffir lime, pepper, coriander, salt, <b>peanut</b> ) sugar, salt, long red chili, modified tapioca starch, kaffir lime leave, colour (E160c), thickening agent (E415), kaffir lime zest, spice and herbs																												
<b>Allergens:</b>	Peanut																												
<b>Nutrition:</b>	<table border="0" style="width: 100%;"> <thead> <tr> <th></th> <th style="text-align: center;"><u>Per 100 g</u></th> <th style="text-align: center;"><u>Per 400 g</u></th> </tr> </thead> <tbody> <tr> <td>Energy:</td> <td style="text-align: center;">142 kcal/ 594 kJ</td> <td style="text-align: center;">568 kcal/ 2376 kJ</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Fat:</td> <td style="text-align: center;">8,9 g</td> <td style="text-align: center;">35,6 g</td> </tr> <tr> <td><i>of which saturates:</i></td> <td style="text-align: center;">2,6 g</td> <td style="text-align: center;">10,4 g</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Carbohydrate:</td> <td style="text-align: center;">8,9 g</td> <td style="text-align: center;">35,6 g</td> </tr> <tr> <td><i>of which sugar:</i></td> <td style="text-align: center;">4,2 g</td> <td style="text-align: center;">16,8 g</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Fibre:</td> <td style="text-align: center;">0,9 g</td> <td style="text-align: center;">3,6 g</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Protein:</td> <td style="text-align: center;">6,6 g</td> <td style="text-align: center;">26,4 g</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Salt:</td> <td style="text-align: center;">1 g</td> <td style="text-align: center;">4 g</td> </tr> </tbody> </table>		<u>Per 100 g</u>	<u>Per 400 g</u>	Energy:	142 kcal/ 594 kJ	568 kcal/ 2376 kJ	Fat:	8,9 g	35,6 g	<i>of which saturates:</i>	2,6 g	10,4 g	Carbohydrate:	8,9 g	35,6 g	<i>of which sugar:</i>	4,2 g	16,8 g	Fibre:	0,9 g	3,6 g	Protein:	6,6 g	26,4 g	Salt:	1 g	4 g	
	<u>Per 100 g</u>	<u>Per 400 g</u>																											
Energy:	142 kcal/ 594 kJ	568 kcal/ 2376 kJ																											
Fat:	8,9 g	35,6 g																											
<i>of which saturates:</i>	2,6 g	10,4 g																											
Carbohydrate:	8,9 g	35,6 g																											
<i>of which sugar:</i>	4,2 g	16,8 g																											
Fibre:	0,9 g	3,6 g																											
Protein:	6,6 g	26,4 g																											
Salt:	1 g	4 g																											
<b>Shelf life:</b>	Unopened: 36 months at an ambient temperature in a temperate climate or according to NATO Standard AMedP-1.11; Chapter 3 – Shelf Life																												
<b>Storage:</b>	Stored and consumed in +1 to +50 degrees Celsius																												

Orifo ApS, Hansborggade 30, DK-6100 Haderslev, Denmark